


Residential Property Client Full
  707 Woolyshot Branch Road, Hot Springs, NC 28743-7116
MLS#: 3839665 Category: Single Family Parcel ID: 8757-91-9836
Status: Active Tax Location: Madison County: Madison
Subdivision: none Tax Value: $245,669 Zoning: R-A
Subdivision: Zoning Desc: Deed Ref: 202-632
Legal Desc: 8757-91-9836 Lot/Unit #:
Approx Acres: 7.09 Approx Lot Dim:

Lot Desc: Long Range View, Mountain View, Pasture, Paved Frontage,
Stream/Creek, Year Round View Elevation: 2500-3000 ft. Elev.

List Price: $525,000

General Information School Information
Type: 1.5 Story/Basement Elem: Hot Springs
Style: Middle: Madison
Construction Type: Site Built High: Madison

HLA Non-HLA Sqft Bldg Information
Main: 1,248 Main: 0 Beds: 3
Upper: 624 Upper: 0 Baths: 2/1
Third: 0 Third: 0 Year Built: 1993
Lower: 0 Lower: 0 New Const: No
Bsmnt: 780 Bsmt: 468 Prop Compl Date:
Above Grade: 1,872 Construct Status:
Total Primary HLA: 2,652 Total: 468 Builder:
Additional Sqft: 0 Garage Sqft: 468

Additional Information
Prop Fin: 1031 Like-Kind Exchange, Cash, Conventional
Assumable: No
Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Special Conditions: None
Road Responsibility: Publicly Maintained Road
Additional Parcels: 8757-91-9534

Recent: 04/04/2022 : NEWs : ->ACT

Room Level  Beds Baths Room Type
Main 1 1/1 Bathroom(s), Bedroom(s), Dining Area, Great Room, Great Room-Two Story, Kitchen, Pantry
Upper 2 1/0 Bathroom(s), Bedroom(s)
Lower 0 1/0 Bathroom(s), Family Room, Laundry, Play Room, Utility, Wine Cellar

Parking: Attached Garage, Basement, Garage - 2 Car, Garage Door Opener, Parking Space
- 2

Main Level Garage: No

Driveway: Gravel Doors/Windows: g-Insulated Door(s), g-Insulated Windows
Laundry: Basement Fixtures Exceptions: No
Foundation: Basement, Basement Inside Entrance, Basement Outside Entrance, Basement Partially Finished
Fireplaces: Family Room, Great Room, Woodstove, Other
Floors: Carpet, Laminate Wood, Tile, Vinyl
Equip: Ceiling Fan(s), Dishwasher, Electric Range, Refrigerator
Comm Features: Walking Trails
Interior Feat: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)
Exterior Feat: Outbuilding, Shed(s), Wired Internet Available
Exterior Covering: Wood
Porch: Back, Covered, Deck, Front Roof: Composition Shingle
Street: Paved

Sewer: Septic Installed Water: Well Installed
HVAC: Ductless/Mini-Split System, Heat Pump - AC, Heat Pump - Heat, Woodstove,

Other - See Media/Remarks
Wtr Htr: Electric

Subject To HOA: None Subj to CCRs: HOA Subj Dues: No

Public Remarks: 7+ acre mountain home with incredible long range sunset views, pasture and creek! Very light and open floor plan. 3
BR 3.5 BA. Great room with cathedral ceilings and wood burning stove, nice kitchen with pantry and dining area.
Spacious deck on main level to enjoy the view. Primary BR suite on main level. Family room with unique brick wood
heater, cookstove and wood fired oven. Large root/wine cellar. Great house for self sufficiency. 2 car garage. Pasture
is level and great place for horses or other animals. Beautiful, bold creek. Easy paved access. Located in the beautiful
Spring Creek Valley.

Directions: From Waynesville Follow Hwy NC 209 Hwy to right on Woolyshot. 707 is 7/10ths of a mile on the left.

DOM: 1 CDOM: 1 Closed Dt: Slr Contr:
UC Dt: DDP-End Date: Close Price: LTC:
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Residential Property Photo Gallery

  MLS#3839665 707 Woolyshot Branch Road, Hot Springs, NC 28743-
7116 List Price: $525,000

Mountain Views with Pasture and Creek! Private setting! Beautiful creek!

Pasture with views! Mountain Views! Great room

Nice creek on the property Beautiful setting



Great room with views!

Primary bedroom on main level Walk in closet

Main bath Great room

Great Room Upstairs bedroom

Great room



Finnish wood cook stove family room Cellar for garden produce or wine

2 car garage Level pasture with creek and mountain views!

Garden shed
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